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University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022 18:07:05
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213626110059  22SANS1013908 DIVYA Miranda House 228 33 78.95 2 Unreserved
2 213638110008  22SANS1216133 AYUSH SHARMA Kirori Mal College 138 84 78.56 4 Unreserved
3 213633140895  22SANS1094825 HARIOM Deshbandhu College 138 84 73.30 2 Unreserved
4 213633140721  22SANS1210337 KARAN RAIKWAR Kirori Mal College 131 90 78.69 3 Unreserved
5 213633140662 22SANS1146620 SOURABH Kirori Mal College 130 91 64.04 4 Unreserved
6 213616140093 22SANS1139782 SHUBHAM Ramjas College 130 91 2 Unreserved
7 213633140550 22SANS1174995 ROSHAN JHA Shivaji College 125 95 5 Unreserved
8 213633140718  22SANS1199305 NITESH KUMAR JHA Shivaji College 124 96 74.33 5 Unreserved
9 213633140421  22SANS1051487 SHUDHANSHU Sri Venkateswara 115 104 5 Unreserved
College
10 213633140901 22SANS1201790 CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN Sri Venkateswara 112 107 89.80 2 Unreserved
TS College
11 213633140679 22SANS1186032 SATISH KUMAR ARYA Shivaji College 107 112 74.06 6 Unreserved
12 213634140055 22SANS1121676 SONU KUMAR MISHRA Zakir Husain Delhi 107 112 69.19 8 Unreserved
College
13 213633140815 22SANS1032610 POONAM Miranda House 95 124 66.11 2 Unreserved
14 213633140859 22SANS1194760 ANJALI KAMAKSHI Kamala Nehru College 90 128 6 Unreserved
15 213633140893 22SANS1038664 MANSI MISHRA Daulat Ram College 87 131 81.65 1 Unreserved
16 213633140698 22S5ANS1126707 VINNI Indraprastha College 86 132 5.85 3 Unreserved
for Women
17 213633140577  22SANS1113163 VINEETA YADAV Kamala Nehru College 85 133 79.21 3 Unreserved
18 213635110017  22SANS1197225 PUSHPA Lady Shri Ram College 85 133 58.88 5 Unreserved
for Women
19 213633140640 22SANS1047432 ANCHAL Indraprastha College 85 133 4 Unreserved
for Women
20 213633140686 22SANS1213671 MANISHA CHOUDHARY Lakshmibai College 84 134 7 Unreserved
21 213633140470 22SANS1139872 DEEPSHIKHA CHAUDHARY Mata Sundri College 80 137 14 Unreserved
for Women
22 213633140512 22SANS1179364 JYOTI TIWARI Mata Sundri College 80 137 16 Unreserved
for Women
23 213633140607 22SANS1083903 PAYAL Vivekanand College 79 138 7.26 5 Unreserved
24 213633140566  22SANS1033922 PIYUSH BHASKAR Department of 30 182 64.44 5 Unreserved
Sanskrit
25 213633140551 22SANS1101300 MOHINI GAUTAM Department of 26 186 63.46 1 Unreserved
Sanskrit
26 213633140505 22SANS1105357 SHAGUN Department of 20 190 6.51 21 Unreserved

Sanskrit

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the
accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University
Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213633140375

2 213633140855

3 213633140927

4 213633140471

5 213633140690

6 213634140064

7 213633140655

8 213633140639

9 213633140923

Form No.

225ANS1092246

22S5ANS1036044

225ANS1073733

22S5ANS1181170

225ANS1146200

225ANS1118490

225ANS1024883

225ANS1154568

225ANS1182453

Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

Name

RAJ
MALLIKA

RAVI

TAMANNA

VISHAL
KUMAR

GAURAV
KUMAR
ARYA

RAVIN
KUMAR

KRISHAN
CHANDER

RAVI

JATIN
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Shivaji College

Deshbandhu College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Deshbandhu College

Final
Entrance
Marks

110

110

102

95

87

85

79

Combined
Rank

109

109

117

124

131

132

133

138

148

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

78.56

64.31

74.50

73.62

63.67

Choice

1

12-12-2022
18:07:05

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213633140372 22SANS1173514 ARUSHI Janki Devi Memorial 50 165 64.91 1 SC
CHOUHAN College
2 213633140740 22SANS1012566 ANUJ Ramjas College 15 193 59.56 2 SC
SINGH
3 213633140454  22SANS1166078 = SHIVANSHI Shivaji College 15 193 5 SC
CHAUHAN

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22SANS1085768
2 22S5ANS1197441
3 22SANS1073403
4 22SANS1148365
5 22SANS1039454
6 22SANS1081906
7 22SANS1091173
8 22SANS1154568
9 22SANS1145704
10 22SANS1067865
11 225ANS1208163
12 22SANS1079600
13 22SANS1051829
14 22SANS1118646
15 22SANS1060672
16 22SANS1171785
17 22SANS1050902
18 22SANS1154024
19 22SANS1121310
20 22SANS1149049
21 22SANS1144778

Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

SUDHANSHU
PANDEY

DHARAM CHAND
SINGH

MEENAKSHI
SHUKLA

ANANYAJIVA
LOCHAN

SONAL KAMRA

AMULYA OM

BABITA CHAUHAN

RAVI

MD ARSHAD

VIKRAMADITYA
PANDEY

KM SATRUPA

APARNA KUMARI

ANJALI SHARMA

JAGRITI SHARMA

POOJA KUMARI

NAUSHAD KHAN

VAISHNAVI GUPTA

PRIYANKA

RAJAT CHAUTALA

HIMANI

DIMPI

Allotted
Department/College

Ramjas College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Department of Sanskrit

Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College

Daulat Ram College
Kamala Nehru College
Vivekanand College
Vivekanand College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Daulat Ram College
Shivaji College
Deshbandhu College

Lakshmibai College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

80.49

81.22

80.75

80.24

75.48

74.97

73.69

73.62

72.66

72.53

72.01

71.25

70.73

70.60

70.48

70.22

70.09

70.09

70.09

69.83

69.73

Choice

12-12-2022
18:07:05

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
OBC Non-

Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer
Unreserved

Unreserved

SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

22 22SANS1081213
23 22SANS1121676
24 22SANS1083967
25 22SANS1088124
26 22SANS1183081
27 22SANS1057218
28 22SANS1224959
29 22SANS1018840
30 22SANS1087225
31 22SANS1030552
32 22SANS1153235
33 22SANS1205577
34 22SANS1073393
35 22SANS1097764
36 22SANS1178825
37 22SANS1128349
38 22SANS1142172
39 22S5ANS1123213
40 22SANS1060364
41 22SANS1217569

Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

Name

SHIKHA SINGH

SONU KUMAR
MISHRA

KARUNA SHARMA

YASHIKA
AGGARWAL

TUSHAR SHARMA

PRIYANSHI TYAGI

SIMRAN

POOJA

ANUSHKA GUHER

SHILPA

HARSHITA
CHOPRA

FIZA

SAUMYA

NIRMAL KUMAR

RIYA SACHDEVA

DEEPALI

BHATNAGAR

ANNU

ABHISHEK MISHRA

SUJATA

SHWETA RAI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Daulat Ram College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Indraprastha College for
Women

Deshbandhu College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Mata Sundri College for
Women

Mata Sundri College for
Women

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Deshbandhu College

Department of Sanskrit

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Department of Sanskrit

Shyama Prasad Mukher;ji
College for Women

Kalindi College

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

69.52

69.19

69.11

69.06

68.94

68.80

68.80

68.68

68.21

68.03

67.91

67.78

67.40

67.26

66.75

66.63

65.73

65.59

65.08

64.82

Choice

10

21

17

12-12-2022
18:07:05

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
42 22SANS1044295
43 22SANS1033922
44 22SANS1100042
45 22SANS1064493

Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

VARSHA KUMARI
JHA

PIYUSH BHASKAR

VAISHANAVI

CHITRA LEKHA

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit

Department of Sanskrit
(SDC)

Department of Sanskrit
(SDC)

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

64.57

64.44

62.65

62.55

Choice

21

18

12-12-2022
18:07:05

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22SANS1153646 ROBIN Hans Raj College 72.40 3 OBC Non-Creamy
GIRI layer

2 22SANS1061759 SAHIL Hans Raj College 67.01 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 22SANS1182453 JATIN Shivaji College 63.67 5 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

4 22SANS1087376 RITICK Shivaji College 54.43 4 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22SANS1036552
2 225ANS1012566
3 22SANS1177758
4 22S5ANS1176531
5 225ANS1061882
6 22SANS1138899

Third Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

GOLDY
ASHIWAL

ANUJ SINGH

SHRISTI

MUSKAN
TODIWAL

PRINCE

TANYA
SINGH

Allotted
Department/College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College
Kirori Mal College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Shivaji College

Lakshmibai College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

68.17

59.56

59.56

59.37

58.67

58.53

12-12-2022

18:07:05
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
2 SC
4 SC
5 SC
5 SC
9 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 225ANS1125081 KRITIKA Hindu College 79.84 2 EWS

SINHA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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