#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213626110059	22SANS1013908	DIVYA	Miranda House	228	33	78.95	2	Unreserved
2	213638110008	22SANS1216133	AYUSH SHARMA	Kirori Mal College	138	84	78.56	4	Unreserved
3	213633140895	22SANS1094825	HARIOM	Deshbandhu College	138	84	73.30	2	Unreserved
4	213633140721	22SANS1210337	KARAN RAIKWAR	Kirori Mal College	131	90	78.69	3	Unreserved
5	213633140662	22SANS1146620	SOURABH	Kirori Mal College	130	91	64.04	4	Unreserved
6	213616140093	22SANS1139782	SHUBHAM	Ramjas College	130	91		2	Unreserved
7	213633140550	22SANS1174995	ROSHAN JHA	Shivaji College	125	95		5	Unreserved
8	213633140718	22SANS1199305	NITESH KUMAR JHA	Shivaji College	124	96	74.33	5	Unreserved
9	213633140421	22SANS1051487	SHUDHANSHU	Sri Venkateswara College	115	104		5	Unreserved
10	213633140901	22SANS1201790	CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN T.S	Sri Venkateswara College	112	107	89.80	2	Unreserved
11	213633140679	22SANS1186032	SATISH KUMAR ARYA	Shivaji College	107	112	74.06	6	Unreserved
12	2 213634140055 22SANS1121676		SONU KUMAR MISHRA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	107	112	69.19	8	Unreserved
13	213633140815 22SANS1032610		POONAM	Miranda House	95	124	66.11	2	Unreserved
14	213633140859	22SANS1194760	ANJALI KAMAKSHI	Kamala Nehru College	90	128		6	Unreserved
15	213633140893	22SANS1038664	MANSI MISHRA	Daulat Ram College	87	131	81.65	1	Unreserved
16	213633140698	22SANS1126707	VINNI	Indraprastha College for Women	86	132	5.85	3	Unreserved
17	213633140577	22SANS1113163	VINEETA YADAV	Kamala Nehru College	85	133	79.21	3	Unreserved
18	213635110017	22SANS1197225	PUSHPA	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	85	133	58.88	5	Unreserved
19	213633140640	22SANS1047432	ANCHAL	Indraprastha College for Women	85	133		4	Unreserved
20	213633140686	22SANS1213671	MANISHA CHOUDHARY	Lakshmibai College	84	134		7	Unreserved
21	213633140470	22SANS1139872	DEEPSHIKHA CHAUDHARY	Mata Sundri College for Women	80	137		14	Unreserved
22	213633140512	22SANS1179364	JYOTI TIWARI	Mata Sundri College for Women	80	137		16	Unreserved
23	213633140607	22SANS1083903	PAYAL	Vivekanand College	79	138	7.26	5	Unreserved
24	213633140566	22SANS1033922	PIYUSH BHASKAR	Department of Sanskrit	30	182	64.44	5	Unreserved
25	213633140551	22SANS1101300	MOHINI GAUTAM	Department of Sanskrit	26	186	63.46	1	Unreserved
26	213633140505	22SANS1105357	SHAGUN	Department of Sanskrit	20	190	6.51	21	Unreserved

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213633140375	22SANS1092246	RAJ MALLIKA	Hindu College	110	109	78.56	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213633140855	22SANS1036044	RAVI	Hindu College	110	109	64.31	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213633140927	22SANS1073733	TAMANNA	Kirori Mal College	102	117		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	213633140471	22SANS1181170	VISHAL KUMAR	Hans Raj College	95	124		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	213633140690	22SANS1146200	GAURAV KUMAR ARYA	Shivaji College	87	131	74.50	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	213634140064	22SANS1118490	RAVIN KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	86	132		7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	213633140655	22SANS1024883	KRISHAN CHANDER	Zakir Husain Delhi College	85	133		3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	213633140639	22SANS1154568	RAVI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	79	138	73.62	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	213633140923	22SANS1182453	JATIN YADAV	Deshbandhu College	67	148	63.67	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213633140372	22SANS1173514	ARUSHI CHOUHAN	Janki Devi Memorial College	50	165	64.91	1	SC
2	213633140740	22SANS1012566	ANUJ SINGH	Ramjas College	15	193	59.56	2	SC
3	213633140454	22SANS1166078	SHIVANSHI CHAUHAN	Shivaji College	15	193		5	SC

# University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1085768	SUDHANSHU PANDEY	Ramjas College	80.49	4	Unreserved
2	22SANS1197441	DHARAM CHAND SINGH	Hindu College	81.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	22SANS1073403	MEENAKSHI SHUKLA	Miranda House	80.75	1	Unreserved
4	22SANS1148365	ANANYAJIVA LOCHAN	Department of Sanskrit	80.24	1	Unreserved
5	22SANS1039454	SONAL KAMRA	Hans Raj College	75.48	1	Unreserved
6	22SANS1081906	AMULYA OM	Hans Raj College	74.97	1	Unreserved
7	22SANS1091173	BABITA CHAUHAN	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	73.69	1	Unreserved
8	22SANS1154568	RAVI	Kirori Mal College	73.62	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	22SANS1145704	MD ARSHAD	Kirori Mal College	72.66	4	Unreserved
10	22SANS1067865	VIKRAMADITYA PANDEY	Sri Venkateswara College	72.53	5	Unreserved
11	22SANS1208163	KM SATRUPA	Daulat Ram College	72.01	1	SC
12	22SANS1079600	APARNA KUMARI	Kamala Nehru College	71.25	8	Unreserved
13	22SANS1051829	ANJALI SHARMA	Vivekanand College	70.73	1	Unreserved
14	22SANS1118646	JAGRITI SHARMA	Vivekanand College	70.60	2	Unreserved
15	22SANS1060672	POOJA KUMARI	Sri Venkateswara College	70.48	7	Unreserved
16	22SANS1171785	NAUSHAD KHAN	Sri Venkateswara College	70.22	5	Unreserved
17	22SANS1050902	VAISHNAVI GUPTA	Daulat Ram College	70.09	5	Unreserved
18	22SANS1154024	PRIYANKA	Shivaji College	70.09	3	Unreserved
19	22SANS1121310	RAJAT CHAUTALA	Deshbandhu College	70.09	6	Unreserved
20	22SANS1149049	HIMANI	Lakshmibai College	69.83	8	Unreserved
21	22SANS1144778	DIMPI	Janki Devi Memorial College	69.73	3	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
22	22SANS1081213	SHIKHA SINGH	Daulat Ram College	69.52	2	Unreserved
23	22SANS1121676	SONU KUMAR MISHRA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	69.19	8	Unreserved
24	22SANS1083967	KARUNA SHARMA	Indraprastha College for Women	69.11	5	Unreserved
25	22SANS1088124	YASHIKA AGGARWAL	Indraprastha College for Women	69.06	2	Unreserved
26	22SANS1183081	TUSHAR SHARMA	Deshbandhu College	68.94	7	Unreserved
27	22SANS1057218	PRIYANSHI TYAGI	Janki Devi Memorial College	68.80	10	Unreserved
28	22SANS1224959	SIMRAN	Mata Sundri College for Women	68.80	11	Unreserved
29	22SANS1018840	POOJA	Mata Sundri College for Women	68.68	5	Unreserved
30	22SANS1087225	ANUSHKA GUHER	Department of Sanskrit	68.21	1	SC
31	22SANS1030552	SHILPA	Department of Sanskrit	68.03	2	Unreserved
32	22SANS1153235	HARSHITA CHOPRA	Deshbandhu College	67.91	8	Unreserved
33	22SANS1205577	FIZA	Department of Sanskrit	67.78	9	Unreserved
34	22SANS1073393	SAUMYA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	67.40	8	Unreserved
35	22SANS1097764	NIRMAL KUMAR	Department of Sanskrit	67.26	1	Unreserved
36	22SANS1178825	RIYA SACHDEVA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	66.75	6	Unreserved
37	22SANS1128349	DEEPALI BHATNAGAR	Kalindi College	66.63	10	Unreserved
38	22SANS1142172	ANNU	Department of Sanskrit	65.73	21	Unreserved
39	22SANS1123213	ABHISHEK MISHRA	Department of Sanskrit	65.59	4	Unreserved
40	22SANS1060364	SUJATA	Department of Sanskrit	65.08	17	Unreserved
41	22SANS1217569	SHWETA RAI	Department of Sanskrit	64.82	2	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
42	22SANS1044295	VARSHA KUMARI JHA	Department of Sanskrit	64.57	5	Unreserved
43	22SANS1033922	PIYUSH BHASKAR	Department of Sanskrit	64.44	5	Unreserved
44	22SANS1100042	VAISHANAVI	Department of Sanskrit (SDC)	62.65	21	Unreserved
45	22SANS1064493	CHITRA LEKHA	Department of Sanskrit (SDC)	62.55	18	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1153646	ROBIN GIRI	Hans Raj College	72.40	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22SANS1061759	SAHIL	Hans Raj College	67.01	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22SANS1182453	JATIN YADAV	Shivaji College	63.67	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22SANS1087376	RITICK YADAV	Shivaji College	54.43	4	OBC Non-Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1036552	GOLDY ASHIWAL	Hans Raj College	68.17	1	SC
2	22SANS1012566	ANUJ SINGH	Ramjas College	59.56	2	SC
3	22SANS1177758	SHRISTI	Kirori Mal College	59.56	4	SC
4	22SANS1176531	MUSKAN TODIWAL	Janki Devi Memorial College	59.37	5	SC
5	22SANS1061882	PRINCE	Shivaji College	58.67	5	SC
6	22SANS1138899	TANYA SINGH	Lakshmibai College	58.53	9	SC

# University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
						.,	

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1125081	KRITIKA SINHA	Hindu College	79.84	2	EWS